Any amount of principal or interest on this Note which is not paid when due shall bear interest at the rate 

of twelve percent (18%) per annum from the due date thereof until the same is paid (“Default Interest”).  

The Holder shall have the right from time to time, and at any time during the period beginning on the date 

which is three hundred sixty six (366) days following the date of this Note to convert all or any part of the 

outstanding and unpaid principal amount of this Note into fully paid and non- assessable shares of Common 

Stock, as such Common Stock exists on the Issue Date, or any shares of capital stock or other securities of

[...]

Any amount of principal or interest on this Note which is not paid when due shall bear interest at the rate 

of twelve percent (18%) per annum from the due date thereof until the same is paid (“Default Interest”).  

The Holder shall have the right from time to time, and at any time during the period beginning on the date 

which is three hundred sixty six (366) days following the date of this Note to convert all or any part of the 

outstanding and unpaid principal amount of this Note into fully paid and non- assessable shares of Common 

Stock, as such Common Stock exists on the Issue Date, or any shares of capital stock or other securities of